WORLD CLASS  ·  EFFICIENCY  ·  RELIABILITY
TWO STAGE OIL FREE ROTARY
Kaishan Compressor USA
KAISHAN USA’S HEADQUARTER FEATURES
LOXLEY, AL
USA
HEADQUARTERS
LOCATED IN

capacity range by matching fl ow to demand, while
maintaining a high level of pressure control. By
eliminating wasted energy, cost savings as high
as 35% or more are possible. With this level of
savings, the additional capital cost of the variable
speed drive can be recovered in less than one
year’s operation.
60 HZ DATA - TECHNICAL DATA
KROF SERIES VARIABLE SPEED
60 HZ DATA - TECHNICAL DATA
KROF SERIES FIXED SPEED
  MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/min) SOUND WEIGHT  DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) Connection
  HP 100 psi 7 bar  125 psi 8.6 bar 150 psi 10 bar   dBA lbs ks in mm Size
  MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/min) SOUND WEIGHT  DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) Connection
HP 100 psi 7 bar  125 psi 8.6 bar 150 psi 10 bar   dBA lbs ks in mm Size
 KROF-60 60  185 5.2 185 5.2 N/A N/A 81 9860 4472 98x63x87 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-75 75   261 7.4 261 7.4 222 6.3 81 9860 4472 98x63x87 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-100 100   360 10.2 360 10.2 326 9.2 81 9860 4472 98x63x87 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-125 125  616 17.4 510 14.4 414 11.7 84 9860 4472 136x76x89 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-150 150  677 19.2 616 17.4 555 15.7 84 9940 4509 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3"
 KROF-200 200  890 25.2 826 23.4 758 21.5 84 10220 4636 136x76x89 3452x1930x2260 ANSI 3"
 KROF-60 60  254 7.2 196 5.5 150 4.2 81 9780 4436 136x76x26 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-75 75   334 9.5 273 7.7 214 6.1 81 9810 4450 137x76x26 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-100 100   443 12.5 382 10.8 307 8.7 81 9860 4472 137x76x26 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 2.5"
 KROF-125 125  465 13.2 465 13.2 403 11.4 84 9860 4472 136x76x89 2497x1591x2200 ANSI 3"